
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1239151 2 KRISHAN KUMAR RANDHIR

SINGH
07:31:50:800 07:37:32:750 4 00:05:41:950 Q

2 0354054 3 RAJESH KUMAR JAI

PRAKASH
07:31:51:450 07:37:30:200 4 00:05:38:750 Q

3 1244385 5 DEV SINGH INDER SINGH 07:31:52:650 07:37:27:500 4 00:05:34:850 Q

4 0947302 6 ASHISH OM PARKASH 07:31:53:350 07:37:31:950 4 00:05:38:600 Q

5 1313028 8 LALIT KUMAR GOYAL PAWAN

KR GOYAL
07:31:54:450 07:37:39:800 4 00:05:45:350 Q

6 1238901 10 KAPTAN DAHIYA RAMPHAL 07:31:55:500 07:37:38:400 4 00:05:42:900 Q

7 1011181 11 CHHANJJU SINGH HANUMAN

SINGH
07:31:44:650 07:37:11:400 4 00:05:26:750 Q

8 1502956 12 PAWAN DHARAMBIR 07:31:45:350 07:37:22:550 4 00:05:37:200 Q

9 1353028 13 KAPIL KUMAR RAGHAV

YOGENDRA SINGH
07:31:46:150 07:37:16:750 4 00:05:30:600 Q

10 1552228 15 YOGENDER SHEELAK RAM 07:31:47:200 07:37:27:500 4 00:05:40:300 Q

11 1340311 17 KAILASH KUMAR NETRAPAL

SINGH
07:31:47:950 07:37:43:250 4 00:05:55:300 Q

12 0350603 19 RAJESH KUMAR MAHABIR 07:31:49:500 07:37:22:750 4 00:05:33:250 Q

13 0003514 21 SANDEEP RAM CHANDER 07:31:38:900 07:36:56:250 4 00:05:17:350 Q

14 1072345 22 BABU LAL MEENA LALU RAM

MEENA
07:31:39:500 07:37:18:550 4 00:05:39:50 Q

15 1314514 23 IQBAL KHAN SAMPAT KHAN 07:31:40:100 07:37:14:50 4 00:05:33:950 Q

16 0147361 24 SURESH CHAND SHARMA

MURARI LAL SHARMA
07:31:40:700 07:37:30:0 4 00:05:49:300 Q

17 0241837 26 SACHIN KUMAR JAGVEER

SINGH
07:31:42:100 07:37:10:400 4 00:05:28:300 Q

18 0040429 27 SANJEET BHEEM SINGH 07:31:42:750 07:36:54:500 4 00:05:11:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0948825 29 ANNU KUMAR SAJJAN

KUMAR
07:31:43:550 07:37:03:200 4 00:05:19:650 Q

20 1545685 30 PARDEEP DILBAG SINGH 07:31:44:300 07:37:26:400 4 00:05:42:100 Q

21 0628632 32 VIKESH KAPOOR SINGH 07:31:31:0 07:37:03:950 4 00:05:32:950 Q

22 1544216 33 OM BIR PAHAR SINGH 07:31:31:800 07:36:50:350 4 00:05:18:550 Q

23 0778095 36 VIKAS PARASHAR SATBIR

PARASHAR
07:31:34:850 07:37:02:0 4 00:05:27:150 Q

24 1062057 37 CHANDAN KUMAR

KAMAKHYA NARAYAN SINGH
07:31:35:950 07:36:56:700 4 00:05:20:750 Q

25 1234424 38 KANWARPAL PARTAP SINGH 07:31:36:450 07:37:11:600 4 00:05:35:150 Q

26 1145129 39 ANIL KUMAR RATHI BRAHAM

SINGH
07:31:37:300 07:36:50:850 4 00:05:13:550 Q

27 1264393 40 LOKESH KUMAR VIJAYPAL

SINGH
07:31:38:100 07:37:18:150 4 00:05:40:50 Q

28 0786996 42 MANOJ SINGH MAHENDER

SINGH
07:31:18:750 07:37:11:100 4 00:05:52:350 Q

29 1515192 45 PARVEEN KUMAR MAHABIR

SINGH
07:31:21:450 07:37:14:150 4 00:05:52:700 Q

30 1271420 46 DINESH KUMAR MALKHAN

SINGH
07:31:22:0 07:36:59:600 4 00:05:37:600 Q

31 1545983 47 NEERAJ JAGBIR SINGH 07:31:22:650 07:36:26:600 4 00:05:03:950 Q

32 1550921 50 NAVEEN JAGBIR 07:31:26:550 07:36:44:750 4 00:05:18:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1221885 51 DARSHAN KUMAR JANGBIR

SINGH
07:42:11:900 07:47:48:450 4 00:05:36:550 Q

2 0054756 52 SATISH KUMAR CHHOTU

RAM
07:42:13:600 07:47:46:300 4 00:05:32:700 Q

3 0174764 53 SUNIL KUMAR VASHISHT

JAGDISH CHANDER VASHISH
07:42:14:800 07:47:55:700 4 00:05:40:900 Q

4 0046898 58 SOMBIR JAIBHAGWAN 07:42:17:300 07:48:06:650 4 00:05:49:350 Q

5 1040667 60 ANUJ KUMAR SURAJ VEER

SINGH
07:42:18:150 07:47:35:250 4 00:05:17:100 Q

6 1550436 61 NARDEEP MANGLU RAM 07:42:07:500 07:47:50:0 4 00:05:42:500 Q

7 0634164 62 MANJEET ASHOK KUMAR 07:42:07:900 07:47:31:550 4 00:05:23:650 Q

8 1232612 63 DILBAG SINGH ROOP CHAND 07:42:08:250 07:47:42:150 4 00:05:33:900 Q

9 1551446 64 NAVEEN JAGDISH 07:42:08:950 07:47:37:950 4 00:05:29:0 Q

10 1542359 65 NAVEEN KUMAR MAHABIR 07:42:09:650 07:47:52:200 4 00:05:42:550 Q

11 0030393 66 SANDEEP KUMAR MANNU

RAM
07:42:10:250 07:47:44:50 4 00:05:33:800 Q

12 0938678 67 ASHOK KUMAR RAM KUMAR 07:42:10:650 07:47:55:900 4 00:05:45:250 Q

13 1131751 68 AJAY KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
07:42:12:800 07:47:30:150 4 00:05:17:350 Q

14 1388727 69 DEEPAK KUMAR YESHPAL

SINGH
07:42:14:400 07:47:42:950 4 00:05:28:550 Q

15 0046522 70 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
07:42:14:850 07:47:46:900 4 00:05:32:50 Q

16 0306067 71 JASMER KUNDU SATBIR

SINGH
07:42:01:150 07:47:49:50 4 00:05:47:900 Q

17 0023693 72 SUMIT KUMAR AMARPAL

SINGH
07:42:01:750 07:47:43:150 4 00:05:41:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1547621 73 NAVEEN RAJ SINGH 07:42:03:900 07:47:41:50 4 00:05:37:150 Q

19 0028021 74 SUNIL KUMAR HARIOM 07:42:03:600 07:47:26:650 4 00:05:23:50 Q

20 0342488 75 RAJESH MALIK JAIVIR SINGH 07:42:03:600 07:47:17:700 4 00:05:14:100 Q

21 0033746 78 SAHDEV MAN SINGH 07:42:05:600 07:47:57:400 4 00:05:51:800 Q

22 1552335 81 PARDEEP DALBIR 07:41:55:400 07:47:04:750 4 00:05:09:350 Q

23 0342713 82 RAJBIR JILE SINGH 07:41:55:800 07:47:37:550 4 00:05:41:750 Q

24 0335872 84 JASVINDER VIJAY KUMAR 07:41:56:600 07:47:34:0 4 00:05:37:400 Q

25 1540454 85 NARENDER DAHIYA SUNDER

SINGH
07:41:57:500 07:47:44:800 4 00:05:47:300 Q

26 1538192 88 NORANG DHARM BIR SINGH 07:41:59:50 07:47:21:50 4 00:05:22:0 Q

27 1219138 89 KULDEEP SINGH DAYANAND 07:41:59:650 07:47:58:0 4 00:05:58:350 Q

28 0944800 90 ANIL KUMAR MAHABIR 07:42:00:250 07:47:43:700 4 00:05:43:450 Q

29 1668573 91 NARENDRA SINGH BHAGAT

SINGH
07:41:48:400 07:47:16:950 4 00:05:28:550 Q

30 1243995 92 DHARMENDER KUMAR RAM

SINGH
07:41:48:800 07:47:23:100 4 00:05:34:300 Q

31 0037942 93 SANDEEP DURGA PRASAD

KAUSIK
07:41:49:500 07:47:49:250 4 00:05:59:750 Q

32 0134253 96 SANJEEV KUMAR YAGPAL

SINGH
07:41:50:900 07:47:10:900 4 00:05:20:0 Q

33 1666079 97 UJJAWAL KAUSHIK AANAD

KUMAR SHARMA
07:41:51:750 07:47:50:150 4 00:05:58:400 Q

34 0242910 98 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

DHARAMPAL SINGH
07:41:52:950 07:47:06:450 4 00:05:13:500 Q

35 0449668 99 RAKESH KUMAR DHARM PAL 07:41:53:400 07:47:23:700 4 00:05:30:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0438318 101 RANJEET KUMAR JAGDISH

PRAJAPATI
07:54:57:250 08:00:52:100 4 00:05:54:850 Q

2 0930759 103 ANKIT TYAGI SUNIL TYAGI 07:54:58:650 08:00:19:750 4 00:05:21:100 Q

3 0958343 104 ANIL KUMAR VIJENDER

SINGH
07:55:00:800 08:00:17:650 4 00:05:16:850 Q

4 1545568 105 NITTU MAHENDER SINGH 07:55:00:800 08:00:45:700 4 00:05:44:900 Q

5 0352843 106 JAGDISH ABHE RAM 07:55:01:400 08:00:36:450 4 00:05:35:50 Q

6 1246164 107 KAPIL DEV RAJKUMAR 07:55:02:50 08:00:35:650 4 00:05:33:600 Q

7 0649107 108 VIPUL TOMAR DEVI SINGH 07:55:02:300 08:00:28:350 4 00:05:26:50 Q

8 1553391 109 PARVEEN KUMAR HOSHIYAR

SINGH
07:55:03:600 08:00:34:300 4 00:05:30:700 Q

9 1240925 110 HARIPARKASH SHRI RAM 07:55:04:100 08:00:51:600 4 00:05:47:500 Q

10 0336771 111 RAKESH KRISHAN 07:54:51:700 08:00:14:100 4 00:05:22:400 Q

11 0944692 112 ANIL KUMAR SURAT SINGH 07:54:52:300 08:00:16:750 4 00:05:24:450 Q

12 1238465 113 DINESH KUMAR SHRI LAL 07:54:52:750 08:00:27:750 4 00:05:35:0 Q

13 0353511 114 JOGINDER SINGH RAJPAL 07:54:53:250 08:00:16:400 4 00:05:23:150 Q

14 0787480 117 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

RADHE SHYAM SHARMA
07:54:54:700 08:00:42:150 4 00:05:47:450 Q

15 1285853 120 DHARAM VIR GOPI RAM 07:54:55:950 08:00:47:900 4 00:05:51:950 Q

16 1541022 122 PAWAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 07:54:44:400 08:00:28:550 4 00:05:44:150 Q

17 0030209 123 SHAMSHER DALBIR SINGH 07:54:44:850 08:00:16:0 4 00:05:31:150 Q

18 1502433 125 PARVENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA RAVISHANKER
07:54:46:850 08:00:45:950 4 00:05:59:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SHARMA

19 1694556 127 PARDEEP KANWARPAL

SINGH
07:54:47:850 08:00:19:550 4 00:05:31:700 Q

20 1363664 131 KRISHNA KANT GARG AMAR

NATH GARG
07:54:37:250 08:00:18:100 4 00:05:40:850 Q

21 1224395 134 HARPAL SINGH JASWANT

SINGH
07:54:38:800 08:00:18:800 4 00:05:40:0 Q

22 1589313 135 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

RAJENDER KUMAR
07:54:38:750 08:00:34:800 4 00:05:56:50 Q

23 0954096 139 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDISH 07:54:42:750 08:00:06:400 4 00:05:23:650 Q

24 0665995 140 MOHIT SHARMA NARAJAN

PRASAD
07:54:42:950 08:00:18:950 4 00:05:36:0 Q

25 1535173 142 NEERAJ OMPARKASH 07:54:30:900 08:00:12:600 4 00:05:41:700 Q

26 0519672 143 RAVI KUMAR INDRA PAL 07:54:31:400 07:59:53:900 4 00:05:22:500 Q

27 1545187 144 YOGESH KUMAR GOPI RAM 07:54:32:150 07:59:57:400 4 00:05:25:250 Q

28 1524893 145 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMBIR

SINGH
07:54:32:600 07:59:57:750 4 00:05:25:150 Q

29 1093264 146 AJEET TOMER SUKH PAL

SINGH
07:54:33:200 08:00:08:250 4 00:05:35:50 Q

30 0631218 147 VINOD KUMAR RAMESH 07:54:33:950 07:59:51:350 4 00:05:17:400 Q

31 1507162 148 NARENDER KUMAR

SHAMSHER SINGH
07:54:34:300 08:00:04:850 4 00:05:30:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1206912 153 DESHRAJ SINGH GOKUL

SINGH
08:07:06:550 08:12:31:700 4 00:05:25:150 Q

2 0027934 156 SANJAY ZILE SINGH 08:07:08:250 08:12:41:50 4 00:05:32:800 Q

3 0633886 157 VIRENDER SINGH SATYAVIR

SINGH
08:07:08:550 08:12:53:200 4 00:05:44:650 Q

4 1514272 158 PAWAN KUMAR JAGBIR

SINGH
08:07:09:500 08:13:06:100 4 00:05:56:600 Q

5 0715445 159 MOHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:07:09:850 08:12:37:650 4 00:05:27:800 Q

6 1524332 162 NARESH MAHENDER 08:07:00:600 08:12:27:400 4 00:05:26:800 Q

7 0629214 163 VIKASH SINGH ANUP SINGH 08:07:00:700 08:12:38:950 4 00:05:38:250 Q

8 1522711 164 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJINDER

SINGH
08:07:01:550 08:12:45:50 4 00:05:43:500 Q

9 1570901 167 NITEN TOMAR JAIVEER 08:07:03:450 08:12:21:700 4 00:05:18:250 Q

10 0034956 172 SURENDER DHRAMBIR 08:06:53:950 08:12:25:250 4 00:05:31:300 Q

11 0643341 175 VIPIN KUMAR JAGBEER

SINGH
08:06:55:950 08:12:24:450 4 00:05:28:500 Q

12 0051816 177 SUNIL KUMAR AJIT SINGH 08:06:57:50 08:12:56:700 4 00:05:59:650 Q

13 1240489 178 DALBIR SINGH PHOOL SINGH 08:06:57:100 08:12:30:800 4 00:05:33:700 Q

14 0040792 180 SANJEEV KUMAR BALDEV

SINGH
08:06:59:100 08:12:22:300 4 00:05:23:200 Q

15 0337803 181 RIMPAL HARICHAND 08:06:45:850 08:12:06:50 4 00:05:20:200 Q

16 1241638 182 KULDEEP SURESH 08:06:46:250 08:12:16:750 4 00:05:30:500 Q

17 0639472 183 QAYOOM AHMAD TAHIR

MUBARIK AHMAD
08:06:46:500 08:12:28:500 4 00:05:42:0 Q

18 0334194 184 JAIDEEP SINGH SATBIR 08:06:48:50 08:12:34:550 4 00:05:46:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

19 0615969 185 VIKAS SUDESH KUMAR 08:06:48:400 08:12:32:250 4 00:05:43:850 Q

20 0510253 186 RAVIDUTT SHARMA

ANANDPRAKASH SHARMA
08:06:49:750 08:12:26:200 4 00:05:36:450 Q

21 0233632 187 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMBIR

SINGH
08:06:49:700 08:12:28:950 4 00:05:39:250 Q

22 0096007 188 SURESH KUMAR MEENA

RAGHUNATH MEENA
08:06:50:700 08:12:29:700 4 00:05:39:0 Q

23 0338471 190 JASWANT SINGH

RAMSAROOP
08:06:51:950 08:12:22:550 4 00:05:30:600 Q

24 1242834 191 DHARMBIR RAM PAL 08:06:38:950 08:11:40:900 4 00:05:01:950 Q

25 1518820 193 NARENDER SINGH

RAJENDER SINGH
08:06:41:100 08:12:12:0 4 00:05:30:900 Q

26 1505074 194 PARDEEP KARAMVEER 08:06:41:500 08:12:21:300 4 00:05:39:800 Q

27 0945112 196 AMIT KUMAR MANI RAM 08:06:42:300 08:12:06:550 4 00:05:24:250 Q

28 0949862 197 ANIL KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN 08:06:42:300 08:12:14:650 4 00:05:32:350 Q

29 0348024 199 ROHIT KUMAR HAWA SINGH 08:06:44:250 08:12:36:550 4 00:05:52:300 Q

30 1554707 200 PARVEEN RAMPAL 08:06:44:850 08:12:27:0 4 00:05:42:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0622925 201 VIKASH MAHABIR 08:27:00:800 08:32:42:450 4 00:05:41:650 Q

2 1553880 202 NAVEEN KUMAR TEKRAM 08:27:01:500 08:32:27:350 4 00:05:25:850 Q

3 1202631 207 KULDEEP SINGH NARENDER

SINGH
08:27:03:750 08:32:34:450 4 00:05:30:700 Q

4 1541811 208 NAVNEET KANWAR SINGH 08:27:03:950 08:32:52:900 4 00:05:48:950 Q

5 1545270 209 YASPAL SATNARAIN 08:27:05:0 08:32:33:400 4 00:05:28:400 Q

6 0049131 210 SANVEET KUMAR BANE

SINGH
08:27:05:300 08:33:04:750 4 00:05:59:450 Q

7 0015934 214 SANDEEP OMPARKASH 08:26:57:0 08:32:20:300 4 00:05:23:300 Q

8 0138474 215 SURESH KUMAR MAHAVIR

SINGH
08:26:57:700 08:32:49:800 4 00:05:52:100 Q

9 1069120 216 AMIT CHAUHAN VINOD SINGH 08:26:58:300 08:32:56:700 4 00:05:58:400 Q

10 1216239 217 DHARMENDRA DHOOP

SINGH
08:26:59:0 08:32:45:600 4 00:05:46:600 Q

11 1388695 218 DEEPAK RAM NARAYAN 08:26:59:450 08:32:52:250 4 00:05:52:800 Q

12 0334882 219 JOGENDER SUNEHRA 08:26:59:900 08:32:51:450 4 00:05:51:550 Q

13 1544739 221 PAWAN KUMAR JAGDISH 08:26:50:950 08:32:30:600 4 00:05:39:650 Q

14 0389394 223 JAI SINGH RATHORE

MAHAVEER SINGH
08:26:52:250 08:32:21:200 4 00:05:28:950 Q

15 0342670 224 JAI SINGH AMAR SINGH 08:26:52:850 08:32:41:350 4 00:05:48:500 Q

16 1101100 225 BHAVANEE SINGH MEENA

DHARM SINGH MEENA
08:26:53:450 08:32:32:650 4 00:05:39:200 Q

17 0689431 226 MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA

RAMAKANT MISHRA
08:26:53:950 08:32:34:700 4 00:05:40:750 Q

18 0629004 227 MANJEET RAMESH 08:26:54:550 08:32:42:500 4 00:05:47:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0729531 228 MUKESH SINGH SAMUNDRA

SINGH
08:26:54:300 08:32:24:850 4 00:05:30:550 Q

20 1324373 233 HANSRAJ SINGH KUMAR

SINGH
08:26:46:850 08:32:40:150 4 00:05:53:300 Q

21 1606921 234 GAJANAND BUNKAR

RAMSHAY BUNKAR
08:26:46:950 08:32:40:100 4 00:05:53:150 Q

22 0631065 235 MANJEET SATYAWAN 08:26:48:0 08:32:19:750 4 00:05:31:750 Q

23 0236913 236 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA

RAMKHILADI MEENA
08:26:48:500 08:32:41:0 4 00:05:52:500 Q

24 1202057 237 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA BHAN

PRAKASH SHARMA
08:26:49:100 08:32:43:850 4 00:05:54:750 Q

25 1658881 240 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

VIRENDRA KUAMR SHARMA
08:26:50:600 08:32:23:150 4 00:05:32:550 Q

26 1616623 241 PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA

RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA
08:26:40:300 08:32:17:100 4 00:05:36:800 Q

27 1312572 242 IMRAN KHAN SIRAJ KHAN 08:26:40:800 08:32:15:750 4 00:05:34:950 Q

28 1228546 244 KULDEEP THAKURAN

RAMKISHAN THAKURAN
08:26:41:400 08:31:59:550 4 00:05:18:150 Q

29 0097366 247 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
08:26:43:100 08:32:24:450 4 00:05:41:350 Q

30 1543594 250 PARDEEP KUMAR JASBIR

SINGH
08:26:44:850 08:31:59:700 4 00:05:14:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0011581 251 SHAMIK SHARMA VED

PRAKASH
08:42:15:400 08:47:47:250 4 00:05:31:850 Q

2 0625154 252 MANJEET SINGH SATBIR

SINGH
08:42:16:50 08:47:43:650 4 00:05:27:600 Q

3 0698301 254 MOHD MANNAN USMAN ALI 08:42:17:550 08:47:59:300 4 00:05:41:750 Q

4 0334692 260 JAI BHAGWAN GENDA RAM 08:42:20:550 08:48:18:700 4 00:05:58:150 Q

5 1540032 261 PARDEEP KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
08:42:08:950 08:47:54:600 4 00:05:45:650 Q

6 0055284 264 SUDEEP RAJBIR 08:42:10:600 08:48:04:750 4 00:05:54:150 Q

7 0991545 268 AJIT KUMAR JAY PRAKASH

SHA
08:42:12:600 08:47:58:750 4 00:05:46:150 Q

8 0157291 269 SACHIN KUMAR MAHA VEER

SINGH
08:42:13:800 08:47:56:550 4 00:05:42:750 Q

9 0936979 271 BIJENDER DILWER SINGH 08:42:02:500 08:47:42:800 4 00:05:40:300 Q

10 0183180 273 SANDEEP RATHI RAJ

MAHINDER
08:42:04:0 08:47:52:750 4 00:05:48:750 Q

11 1243319 275 DINESH DILDAR SINGH 08:42:05:400 08:47:35:800 4 00:05:30:400 Q

12 1519872 278 NARESH KUMAR PARKASH 08:42:06:850 08:47:39:250 4 00:05:32:400 Q

13 1590705 280 PAWAN KUMAR SATYAVIR 08:42:08:150 08:47:34:300 4 00:05:26:150 Q

14 0626477 283 MUKESH KUMAR TEJ RAM 08:41:56:650 08:47:34:100 4 00:05:37:450 Q

15 1251057 284 KHUSHI LAL UMA KANT 08:41:57:250 08:47:30:450 4 00:05:33:200 Q

16 1511497 286 NARESH KUMAR SUMED

SINGH
08:41:58:450 08:47:37:250 4 00:05:38:800 Q

17 1544293 287 NARENDER KUMAR MAGHA

RAM
08:41:58:950 08:47:25:750 4 00:05:26:800 Q

18 0224109 288 SURJEET SINGH RISHIPAL 08:41:59:650 08:47:50:950 4 00:05:51:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

19 0007216 289 SANDEEP MISHRA BISHNU

MISHRA
08:42:00:300 08:47:21:550 4 00:05:21:250 Q

20 0218640 290 SAMEER ALAM BEIG NAEEM

BEIG
08:42:01:100 08:47:50:50 4 00:05:48:950 Q

21 1537238 293 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR
08:41:50:950 08:47:19:950 4 00:05:29:0 Q

22 0694774 294 MAHEEPAL RAMESHWAR LAL 08:41:51:500 08:47:51:200 4 00:05:59:700 Q

23 1713619 295 PRASHANT SHARMA

AKHALESH SHARMA
08:41:51:550 08:47:45:350 4 00:05:53:800 Q

24 1601759 296 PAWAN KUMAR DYANAND

MANDAL
08:41:52:300 08:47:31:700 4 00:05:39:400 Q

25 1078505 297 AJAY KUMAR VIRENDRA

KUMAR
08:41:52:750 08:47:48:950 4 00:05:56:200 Q

26 0699455 299 VISHAL KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASHAD SHARMA
08:41:54:550 08:47:45:450 4 00:05:50:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0624138 301 MOHIT JAGAT SINGH 09:06:22:0 09:12:13:550 4 00:05:51:550 Q

2 0329306 303 RAVI SURENDER SINGH 09:06:23:150 09:11:49:50 4 00:05:25:900 Q

3 0335444 305 RAM NIWAS RISAL SINGH 09:06:24:550 09:12:16:400 4 00:05:51:850 Q

4 1068367 306 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA S P

SHARMA
09:06:24:800 09:11:44:750 4 00:05:19:950 Q

5 1118070 307 AMIT RANA RAJBIR SINGH

RANA
09:06:25:800 09:11:46:400 4 00:05:20:600 Q

6 1226343 308 HARVINDER HARI PRAKASH 09:06:26:100 09:11:45:950 4 00:05:19:850 Q

7 0092523 309 SHRIRAM PANNU RAMPHAL 09:06:26:50 09:12:21:850 4 00:05:55:800 Q

8 1616514 310 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA
09:06:26:900 09:11:49:300 4 00:05:22:400 Q

9 1638226 311 PANKAJ SHARMA VIJAY

SHARMA
09:06:15:950 09:11:41:750 4 00:05:25:800 Q

10 0136414 312 SITA RAM SHARMA RAM

KISHOR SHARMA
09:06:16:850 09:11:56:450 4 00:05:39:600 Q

11 1713241 313 GAUTAM KUMAR SHARMA

BABU LAL SHARMA
09:06:17:300 09:11:56:700 4 00:05:39:400 Q

12 0204481 315 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH

SATYAVIR SINGH
09:06:18:700 09:11:41:0 4 00:05:22:300 Q

13 1232867 316 DEVENDER SINGH SHER

SINGH
09:06:19:300 09:11:28:50 4 00:05:08:750 Q

14 1578834 317 PRADEEP TOHAR HARBEER

SNINGH
09:06:19:600 09:11:44:500 4 00:05:24:900 Q

15 0197895 318 SHAILENDER KUMAR

RAMAVTAR SHARMA
09:06:20:100 09:11:47:300 4 00:05:27:200 Q

16 1546742 319 NARENDER KUMAR NAPHE

SINGH
09:06:20:800 09:11:43:800 4 00:05:23:0 Q

17 0908477 322 ASHOK KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 09:06:09:600 09:11:43:750 4 00:05:34:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0351989 323 RAGHVENDER SINGH

AVINASH KUMAR
09:06:10:250 09:12:05:750 4 00:05:55:500 Q

19 0033006 325 SANDEEP KUMAR CHANDER

BHAN
09:06:11:100 09:11:29:650 4 00:05:18:550 Q

20 1069377 327 AJAY BHARATI RAM SUCHIT

BHARATI
09:06:12:950 09:11:51:750 4 00:05:38:800 Q

21 1247805 328 DEEPAK AMAR SINGH 09:06:13:850 09:11:32:150 4 00:05:18:300 Q

22 0618755 330 VIJAY KUMAR BIR SINGH 09:06:15:350 09:11:39:750 4 00:05:24:400 Q

23 0345777 333 RAMNARAIN JEETRAM 09:06:02:650 09:11:29:450 4 00:05:26:800 Q

24 0346258 334 RAJESH KUMAR CHHOTU

RAM
09:06:03:650 09:11:45:100 4 00:05:41:450 Q

25 1048463 335 AMIT KUMAR MATHA

KAILASH CHAND MATHA
09:06:04:150 09:11:51:750 4 00:05:47:600 Q

26 0904824 337 ASHOK KUMAR NAFE SINGH 09:06:05:400 09:11:22:600 4 00:05:17:200 Q

27 0981372 338 AMIT KUMAR YASH PAL

SINGH
09:06:05:700 09:11:43:400 4 00:05:37:700 Q

28 0728890 339 VIRENDRA SINGH RATAN PAL

SINGH
09:06:05:950 09:11:44:150 4 00:05:38:200 Q

29 1554855 340 PREM SINGH VED RAM 09:06:07:350 09:11:55:200 4 00:05:47:850 Q

30 1120148 341 ASHWANI KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:05:53:550 09:11:34:800 4 00:05:41:250 Q

31 0996074 343 ANKUR SINGH ARUN SINGH 09:05:54:750 09:11:36:250 4 00:05:41:500 Q

32 0184962 344 SATYAVEER SINGH

RADHESHYAM YADAV
09:05:55:500 09:11:42:350 4 00:05:46:850 Q

33 0341166 345 JAIBIR RISHI 09:05:56:250 09:11:21:500 4 00:05:25:250 Q

34 0744024 347 MANOJ SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 09:05:57:350 09:11:46:350 4 00:05:49:0 Q

35 0693186 348 VINODPURI GOSWAMI UDAI

PURI GOSWAMI
09:05:57:900 09:11:52:150 4 00:05:54:250 Q

36 1029027 349 ANURAG SHARMA ARUN

KUMAR
09:05:58:550 09:11:46:150 4 00:05:47:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0011173 352 SURENDER SINGH BHARAT

SINGH
09:21:17:600 09:26:52:400 4 00:05:34:800 Q

2 1039124 353 ANUJ KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
09:21:17:750 09:27:15:450 4 00:05:57:700 Q

3 1527518 354 PRAVEEN KUMAR

SARDARAM
09:21:18:650 09:26:50:300 4 00:05:31:650 Q

4 0028912 355 SUNNY SUBHASH 09:21:19:100 09:26:30:900 4 00:05:11:800 Q

5 0515507 356 RAVINDRA KUMAR LAKHAN

SINGH
09:21:19:400 09:26:58:850 4 00:05:39:450 Q

6 0705793 357 MAUHAR SINGH MEENA

RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA
09:21:20:0 09:27:04:300 4 00:05:44:300 Q

7 0032159 358 SANJEET SINGH MAHENDER

SINGH
09:21:20:400 09:26:57:600 4 00:05:37:200 Q

8 0036768 359 SUNIL KUMAR JAGAT SINGH 09:21:21:250 09:26:51:800 4 00:05:30:550 Q

9 0948203 360 AMARJEET KARTAR SINGH 09:21:21:800 09:27:09:700 4 00:05:47:900 Q

10 0662048 368 VIKASH KRISHAN KUMAR 09:21:15:600 09:26:56:250 4 00:05:40:650 Q

11 1543404 369 PARVEEN SUBE SINGH 09:21:16:50 09:26:54:50 4 00:05:38:0 Q

12 0200767 370 SANDEEP SHARMA SANTRAM

SHARMA
09:21:16:500 09:26:58:500 4 00:05:42:0 Q

13 0478820 371 RAKESH KUMAR MEHTO

HARNARAIN MEHTO
09:21:04:300 09:26:55:450 4 00:05:51:150 Q

14 0632274 372 MANOJ KUMAR KHAJAN

SINGH
09:21:05:750 09:26:19:200 4 00:05:13:450 Q

15 0720681 373 MANVENDRA SINGH

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
09:21:06:350 09:26:21:600 4 00:05:15:250 Q

16 0342130 375 RAJENDER SINGH TELU RAM 09:21:07:100 09:26:23:150 4 00:05:16:50 Q

17 0652630 376 MANVIR SINGH GOCARDHAN

SINGH
09:21:07:650 09:26:50:900 4 00:05:43:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0182197 378 SUSHIL DHARANIA BHAR MAL

RAM
09:21:08:550 09:27:02:850 4 00:05:54:300 Q

19 0374557 381 RAVINDRA KUMAR KIRSHAN

PAL
09:20:57:750 09:26:20:750 4 00:05:23:0 Q

20 1545506 386 PARGAT SINGH JASWANT

SINGH
09:21:00:150 09:26:17:600 4 00:05:17:450 Q

21 1201836 388 KRISHAN KUMAR TYAGI

TILAK RAM TYAGI
09:21:01:400 09:26:52:400 4 00:05:51:0 Q

22 0979388 389 ANKIT TOMER KRISHNA PAL

TOMER
09:21:01:700 09:26:42:250 4 00:05:40:550 Q

23 0064371 390 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAYAG

NATH JHA
09:21:02:550 09:26:35:650 4 00:05:33:100 Q

24 1547167 391 PARDEEP KUMAR SATPAL 09:20:50:900 09:26:39:800 4 00:05:48:900 Q

25 0041189 392 SANDEEP SURESH 09:20:51:500 09:26:17:0 4 00:05:25:500 Q

26 0624604 394 MANOJ KUMAR SUMER

SINGH
09:20:53:300 09:26:18:550 4 00:05:25:250 Q

27 0352872 395 JASBIR SINGH UMMED SINGH 09:20:53:650 09:26:53:650 4 00:06:00:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1367794 404 HAR LAL MEENA BHAURI LAL

MEENA
09:37:45:200 09:43:12:250 4 00:05:27:50 Q

2 1250401 406 KRISHAN CHHOTU RAM 09:37:45:750 09:43:36:450 4 00:05:50:700 Q

3 1101318 409 ANUJ RATHI RAJENDRA

SINGH
09:37:47:900 09:43:43:450 4 00:05:55:550 Q

4 0353155 410 RAMNIWAS PALA RAM 09:37:48:200 09:43:47:0 4 00:05:58:800 Q

5 1514524 412 PRAVEEN KUMAR

SHYAMVEER SINGH
09:37:39:0 09:43:25:850 4 00:05:46:850 Q

6 0663116 413 VINEET KUMAR VIJENDRA

SINGH
09:37:40:0 09:43:26:150 4 00:05:46:150 Q

7 0951282 414 AMIT KUMAR VIRBHAN 09:37:40:550 09:43:17:900 4 00:05:37:350 Q

8 0044723 416 SAJJAN KUMAR CHANDGI

RAM
09:37:41:250 09:43:27:200 4 00:05:45:950 Q

9 0004669 418 SUNEEL KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
09:37:41:950 09:43:38:150 4 00:05:56:200 Q

10 0905082 419 ADITYA KUMAR SURESH PAL

SINGH
09:37:42:500 09:43:15:700 4 00:05:33:200 Q

11 0359535 420 RAHUL KUMAR BEGRAJ

SINGH
09:37:42:950 09:43:07:800 4 00:05:24:850 Q

12 1229821 421 KAPIL SUMER SINGH 09:37:32:700 09:43:15:400 4 00:05:42:700 Q

13 1233012 423 KULDEEP PALARAM 09:37:33:750 09:42:55:650 4 00:05:21:900 Q

14 0364164 425 RAVINDER KUMAR

DHARAMVEER SINGH
09:37:34:850 09:43:14:600 4 00:05:39:750 Q

15 0934932 427 AVDHESH KUMAR RAMBEER 09:37:35:700 09:43:09:100 4 00:05:33:400 Q

16 1302779 428 FATEH SINGH AISHAN SINGH 09:37:36:300 09:43:12:850 4 00:05:36:550 Q

17 0948854 434 ASHWANI KUMAR RAJBIR 09:37:28:400 09:43:06:0 4 00:05:37:600 Q

18 0310934 436 RAJESH ISHWAR SINGH 09:37:29:50 09:42:46:700 4 00:05:17:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1136554 437 ARUN KUMAR SARSWAT

KOMAL PRASAD
09:37:30:200 09:43:05:750 4 00:05:35:550 Q

20 1616282 438 GAJENDRE SINGH BEERBAL

SINGH
09:37:30:800 09:43:20:350 4 00:05:49:550 Q

21 1226833 440 KHALID HASAN MANJOOR

HASAN
09:37:31:950 09:43:01:400 4 00:05:29:450 Q

22 0031849 442 SANJAY KUMAR BHUP SINGH 09:37:21:800 09:42:57:250 4 00:05:35:450 Q

23 0355018 443 RAJESH KUMAR SATYAVAN

SINGH
09:37:22:350 09:42:51:400 4 00:05:29:50 Q

24 1271763 444 DEEPAK KUMAR VIPIN

KUMAR
09:37:23:250 09:42:58:400 4 00:05:35:150 Q

25 1553744 445 NARESH KUMAR MAHENDER

SINGH
09:37:23:600 09:43:00:550 4 00:05:36:950 Q

26 1554944 446 PUNEET KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR
09:37:23:600 09:43:06:100 4 00:05:42:500 Q

27 1252943 449 DINESH SURESH GRAWAL 09:37:25:350 09:43:03:850 4 00:05:38:500 Q

28 0961168 450 AJAY KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
09:37:25:650 09:43:18:600 4 00:05:52:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1239339 451 DEVENDER DUHAN KALIRAM 09:55:53:850 10:01:30:150 4 00:05:36:300 Q

2 1018328 452 ABHISHEK SHARMA SURESH

KUMAR SHARMA
09:55:54:300 10:01:47:700 4 00:05:53:400 Q

3 0603288 458 MANOJ KUMAR BHUP SINGH 09:55:57:450 10:01:11:300 4 00:05:13:850 Q

4 1552583 459 NARENDER ASHOK KUMAR 09:55:57:900 10:01:31:50 4 00:05:33:150 Q

5 1248414 460 DHARAMBIR KRISHAN 09:55:58:100 10:01:10:300 4 00:05:12:200 Q

6 0333500 461 RAJENDER SINGH PARTAP

SINGH
09:55:45:650 10:01:39:450 4 00:05:53:800 Q

7 0335254 462 RAJESH KUMAR SH RAJBIR

SINGH
09:55:46:100 10:01:33:400 4 00:05:47:300 Q

8 1314921 464 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA

GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA
09:55:47:750 10:01:28:250 4 00:05:40:500 Q

9 1705104 466 NARESH KUMAR SURESH

CHAND
09:55:48:550 10:01:34:300 4 00:05:45:750 Q

10 0333818 467 ROHIT BALHARA JAIVEER 09:55:49:100 10:01:32:350 4 00:05:43:250 Q

11 0631215 468 VIKAS KRISHAN SINGH 09:55:49:850 10:01:24:150 4 00:05:34:300 Q

12 0010272 469 SONU RAMESH CHANDER 09:55:51:750 10:01:08:800 4 00:05:17:50 Q

13 0729174 471 VINET KUMAR BHAGWAN

SINGH
09:55:39:250 10:01:25:550 4 00:05:46:300 Q

14 0731448 472 MUKUL SHARMA RAVINDER

SHARMA
09:55:39:750 10:01:22:650 4 00:05:42:900 Q

15 1033142 475 BHAJAN LAL VIJAY SINGH 09:55:41:450 10:01:02:500 4 00:05:21:50 Q

16 0933327 479 ANKIT JAI PARKASH 09:55:44:0 10:01:27:600 4 00:05:43:600 Q

17 0905623 480 CHANDRAPAL AHALAV

VIRENDRA SINGH
09:55:44:150 10:01:03:350 4 00:05:19:200 Q

18 0051584 484 SATISH KUMAR KARAN 09:55:34:900 10:01:03:500 4 00:05:28:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

19 1371501 485 IMRAN JORMAL 09:55:35:350 10:01:28:50 4 00:05:52:700 Q

20 0326477 487 ROHIT KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
09:55:37:0 10:01:18:950 4 00:05:41:950 Q

21 1253542 488 KRISHAN SINGH ISHWAR

SINGH
09:55:37:650 10:00:53:550 4 00:05:15:900 Q

22 0176611 489 SATISH KUMAR TEKCHAND 09:55:37:900 10:01:24:300 4 00:05:46:400 Q

23 0319702 490 JITENDER MALIK JASBIR

SINGH
09:55:38:300 10:01:00:450 4 00:05:22:150 Q

24 0172089 492 SANJEEV SINGH MAHAVIR

SINGH
09:55:29:450 10:01:13:650 4 00:05:44:200 Q

25 0053683 493 SUKHWINDER SINGH MEWA

SINGH
09:55:29:800 10:00:52:100 4 00:05:22:300 Q

26 0675090 494 MADHUR KANT DIXIT

RAKESH BABU DIXIT
09:55:29:450 10:00:57:800 4 00:05:28:350 Q

27 0513362 495 RAVIKANT SHUSHIL KUMAR 09:55:30:400 10:01:08:700 4 00:05:38:300 Q

28 1052077 496 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA OM

PRAKASH SHARMA
09:55:30:800 10:01:23:200 4 00:05:52:400 Q

29 1117351 497 AMIT KUMAR PRATAP SINGH 09:55:30:900 10:01:20:250 4 00:05:49:350 Q

30 0320913 498 RAJENDER KUMAR BHAGMAL 09:55:31:850 10:01:18:800 4 00:05:46:950 Q

31 1627642 499 GANGADHAR SINGH DUNGAR

SINGH
09:55:32:450 10:01:06:750 4 00:05:34:300 Q

32 0764441 500 VIJAY KUMAR YUDHISHTHIR

SINGH
09:55:33:250 10:01:12:350 4 00:05:39:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0672943 502 MD ZAWED ALAM MD AKRAM

ALAM
10:12:21:250 10:18:03:600 4 00:05:42:350 Q

2 1304303 503 HAZI KHAN GANNI KHAN

SINDHI
10:12:21:650 10:18:05:300 4 00:05:43:650 Q

3 0339537 504 JAIVEER SINGH OMPARKASH 10:12:22:200 10:18:19:950 4 00:05:57:750 Q

4 1552774 505 PAWAN KUMAR RAJBIR 10:12:22:850 10:18:03:50 4 00:05:40:200 Q

5 1221760 507 KAMALJIT SINGH JAGJIT

SINGH
10:12:23:800 10:17:54:850 4 00:05:31:50 Q

6 0104212 508 SURENDRA KUMAR SHASHI

BHUSHAN PRASAD
10:12:24:200 10:17:40:150 4 00:05:15:950 Q

7 0171473 510 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUTAN

SINGH
10:12:25:200 10:18:01:950 4 00:05:36:750 Q

8 1246139 511 HITESH BALKRISHAN 10:12:15:450 10:17:51:550 4 00:05:36:100 Q

9 0604901 512 MOHIT KUMAR SATYAVIR

SINGH
10:12:16:50 10:18:07:300 4 00:05:51:250 Q

10 0118068 514 SUBHASH CHANDRA BAJIYA

SARDAR MAL BAJIYA
10:12:17:50 10:17:52:750 4 00:05:35:700 Q

11 0910217 515 AMIT SINGH CHAUHAN SHIV

RATAN CHAUHAN
10:12:17:800 10:18:00:750 4 00:05:42:950 Q

12 1344860 516 KULDEEP CHHONKAR PREM

SINGH
10:12:18:250 10:18:02:150 4 00:05:43:900 Q

13 1007754 517 AJAY KUMAR BHARDWAJ

RAMESH CHAND BHARDWAJ
10:12:18:850 10:18:02:250 4 00:05:43:400 Q

14 0350226 518 JITENDER UMED SINGH 10:12:19:50 10:17:54:650 4 00:05:35:600 Q

15 1218439 519 DEVENDRA SINGH RADHA

SINGH
10:12:19:650 10:17:34:550 4 00:05:14:900 Q

16 0247162 523 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA

DHAN PRAKASH SHARMA
10:12:10:950 10:18:03:150 4 00:05:52:200 Q

17 1655867 524 UJJAWAL SINGH RAJENDRA 10:12:11:350 10:18:06:100 4 00:05:54:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0037460 525 SUNIL KUMAR PARTAP

SINGH
10:12:11:850 10:17:40:950 4 00:05:29:100 Q

19 0035852 527 SULTAN PYARE LAL 10:12:13:0 10:17:21:250 4 00:05:08:250 Q

20 1218804 528 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV

SINGH
10:12:13:600 10:17:23:550 4 00:05:09:950 Q

21 1654637 530 NEELU KUMAR PREMPAL

SINGH
10:12:14:800 10:17:47:350 4 00:05:32:550 Q

22 1537550 531 PARDEEP DHOOP SINGH 10:12:03:900 10:17:31:250 4 00:05:27:350 Q

23 0618144 532 MANJEET BALBIR 10:12:04:200 10:17:36:650 4 00:05:32:450 Q

24 0052015 533 SUKHVIR SINGH FATEH

SINGH
10:12:05:100 10:17:22:100 4 00:05:17:0 Q

25 1081519 537 AJAY KUMAR MAHAVIR

MANDAL
10:12:06:900 10:18:00:700 4 00:05:53:800 Q

26 0000880 539 SUNIL BIJENDER SINGH 10:12:08:0 10:17:50:250 4 00:05:42:250 Q

27 0328483 540 RAM PRAKASH VISHNU

KUMAR
10:12:08:550 10:17:46:450 4 00:05:37:900 Q

28 0122732 541 SHYAM MOHAN PARASHAR

MOTIRAM PARASHAR
10:11:58:800 10:17:44:500 4 00:05:45:700 Q

29 0632099 542 VIKRAM SINGH PREM KUMAR 10:11:59:100 10:17:38:250 4 00:05:39:150 Q

30 0747193 543 VIJAY PAL SAINI BABU LAL

SAINI
10:11:59:500 10:17:35:450 4 00:05:35:950 Q

31 0044496 545 SANDEEP SURAJAMAL 10:12:00:250 10:17:17:650 4 00:05:17:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0307559 551 JITENDER SINGH MOHINDER

SINGH
10:24:19:650 10:30:18:900 4 00:05:59:250 Q

2 0951234 552 CHAND SINGH KARAN SINGH 10:24:20:850 10:29:55:850 4 00:05:35:0 Q

3 1389376 554 DANISH KHAN TQUBAL KHAN 10:24:22:100 10:30:11:950 4 00:05:49:850 Q

4 1654882 555 NARENDRA SINGH NAYAK

CHAND
10:24:22:500 10:30:04:650 4 00:05:42:150 Q

5 1045072 556 ALOK PACHAURI RAMNIWAS

PACHAURI
10:24:22:650 10:30:09:350 4 00:05:46:700 Q

6 1137413 559 AMIT KUMAR SINGH JAHAR

SINGH
10:24:25:100 10:30:14:750 4 00:05:49:650 Q

7 0223842 560 SUMIT SHARMA ASHOK

SHARMA
10:24:25:700 10:29:44:450 4 00:05:18:750 Q

8 1053568 565 BIRENDRA PRASAD VERMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA
10:24:16:0 10:30:09:50 4 00:05:53:50 Q

9 0644813 567 MOHIT KUMAR SIYANAND

SINGH
10:24:17:150 10:29:19:150 4 00:05:02:0 Q

10 0049463 570 SANDEEP KUMAR KAPOOR

SINGH
10:24:18:900 10:29:58:350 4 00:05:39:450 Q

11 0387425 571 JHALA SINGH MEENA GAJRAJ

SINGH MEENA
10:24:07:750 10:29:48:100 4 00:05:40:350 Q

12 1397680 574 DAMODAR RANDHIR 10:24:09:550 10:29:20:200 4 00:05:10:650 Q

13 1618802 575 NARPAT SINGH NARAYAN

SINGH
10:24:10:250 10:30:07:200 4 00:05:56:950 Q

14 1235043 577 DINESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH 10:24:10:850 10:29:45:250 4 00:05:34:400 Q

15 0119413 578 SHAKTI SINGH GOPAL SINGH 10:24:11:200 10:29:33:450 4 00:05:22:250 Q

16 1646938 581 OMPARKASH RAMPRASAD 10:24:01:300 10:29:32:200 4 00:05:30:900 Q

17 1230045 582 HOSHIYAR SINGH BEER

SINGH
10:24:01:900 10:29:45:300 4 00:05:43:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1206415 583 DEEPAK KUMAR JAGDISH

CHAND
10:24:02:500 10:29:30:700 4 00:05:28:200 Q

19 1216068 585 DHARAMPAL RAM KUMAR 10:24:03:800 10:29:29:600 4 00:05:25:800 Q

20 1252137 586 KRISHAN LAL SUBE SINGH 10:24:04:350 10:29:35:250 4 00:05:30:900 Q

21 0529967 587 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RAM

NARAYAN SINGH
10:24:04:950 10:29:47:750 4 00:05:42:800 Q

22 1277036 588 DEVKI NANDAN BHAGWAN

SINGH
10:24:05:450 10:29:45:850 4 00:05:40:400 Q

23 1138442 590 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

RAMESH CHAND
10:24:06:350 10:29:34:150 4 00:05:27:800 Q

24 0326319 591 JOGENDER SINGH RAJBIR 10:23:54:300 10:29:22:50 4 00:05:27:750 Q

25 0162508 595 SAISAMDEEN KHAN KALLU

KHAN
10:23:57:100 10:29:25:200 4 00:05:28:100 Q

26 0233705 597 SACHENDRA SINGH PEETAM

SINGH
10:23:58:50 10:29:58:50 4 00:06:00:0 Q

27 1570551 598 PRADEEP RAJPUT PREMPAL

SINGH
10:23:59:250 10:29:24:0 4 00:05:24:750 Q

28 1208168 599 TARUN KUMAR M P SINGH 10:23:59:900 10:29:24:150 4 00:05:24:250 Q

29 0055855 600 SANJEET MAHAVIR SINGH 10:24:00:500 10:29:47:50 4 00:05:46:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0766984 602 MOHAMMAD NAZIR AAS

MOHAMMAD
10:40:17:350 10:45:39:750 4 00:05:22:400 Q

2 0628825 603 VINESH SINGH OM PAL

SINGH
10:40:17:450 10:45:42:900 4 00:05:25:450 Q

3 0025280 606 SADHU RAM RAJENDER

KUMAR
10:40:18:600 10:46:14:600 4 00:05:56:0 Q

4 1048413 608 CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA

SUNIL MISHRA
10:40:20:0 10:46:09:400 4 00:05:49:400 Q

5 0705176 609 MAHENDER SINGH GOBIND 10:40:20:450 10:46:13:150 4 00:05:52:700 Q

6 1383026 610 TEJPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

CHHOG SINGH SHEKHAWAT
10:40:20:350 10:46:09:550 4 00:05:49:200 Q

7 1026696 611 AJAY KUMAR GAUR KAJOD

MAL GAUR
10:40:09:450 10:45:59:900 4 00:05:50:450 Q

8 1252922 612 HARDEEP SINGH HARLESH 10:40:10:350 10:45:46:750 4 00:05:36:400 Q

9 0689331 615 MANISH KUMAR BATWARA

ASHOK KUMAR
10:40:11:900 10:45:35:800 4 00:05:23:900 Q

10 0241689 616 SANJAY KUMAR BANBARI LAL 10:40:12:300 10:45:53:600 4 00:05:41:300 Q

11 1073495 617 BINOD KUMAR RADHESHYAM

GUPTA
10:40:13:300 10:45:53:0 4 00:05:39:700 Q

12 0903131 618 ANKIT CHAUDHARY TEJPAL

SINGH
10:40:13:450 10:46:08:950 4 00:05:55:500 Q

13 0392432 619 JEETANDRA KUMAR DHYAN

SINGH
10:40:13:850 10:45:40:450 4 00:05:26:600 Q

14 0184666 620 SACHIN KUMAR DHARAMPAL

SINGH
10:40:14:550 10:45:34:400 4 00:05:19:850 Q

15 0776319 624 MOHAMMAD AZIM

MOHAMMAD ALI
10:40:05:500 10:45:44:650 4 00:05:39:150 Q

16 0300857 625 JATEESH KUMAR

RAMKISHAN SINGH
10:40:06:50 10:45:40:650 4 00:05:34:600 Q

17 0050503 626 SAMAY SINGH SEVA SINGH 10:40:06:650 10:45:40:300 4 00:05:33:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0772118 628 VINEET KUMAR RISHI PAL

SINGH
10:40:07:550 10:45:42:750 4 00:05:35:200 Q

19 0056460 629 SUNIL KUMAR AJIT SINGH 10:40:07:850 10:45:41:200 4 00:05:33:350 Q

20 1042529 631 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SURESH

SINGH
10:39:57:750 10:45:35:500 4 00:05:37:750 Q

21 1346679 632 KHIM SINGH POORAN SINGH 10:39:58:250 10:45:45:750 4 00:05:47:500 Q

22 0039454 634 SATISH KUMAR JAGDISH 10:39:58:950 10:45:31:500 4 00:05:32:550 Q

23 1230625 636 KAPIL SINGH TANWAR

KANWARPAL SINGH
10:40:00:0 10:45:23:200 4 00:05:23:200 Q

24 0400156 639 RAJNISH KUMAR RAGHUVIR

PRASAD
10:40:01:400 10:45:58:800 4 00:05:57:400 Q

25 1535519 640 NARENDER LILURAM 10:40:01:250 10:45:10:850 4 00:05:09:600 Q

26 1042240 643 AMIYA KUMAR BIRENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
10:39:50:350 10:45:36:750 4 00:05:46:400 Q

27 0479743 646 JEET RAM JASMAT SINGH 10:39:51:800 10:45:33:0 4 00:05:41:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0056177 651 SANDEEP KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
10:52:54:150 10:58:43:950 4 00:05:49:800 Q

2 1244631 654 HEMANT KUMAR JHA AJAB

LAL JHA
10:52:55:450 10:58:54:900 4 00:05:59:450 Q

3 1601544 658 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA

VISHNU DUTT SHARMA
10:52:58:400 10:58:52:650 4 00:05:54:250 Q

4 1103929 660 ARVIND KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
10:52:59:50 10:58:28:900 4 00:05:29:850 Q

5 0627292 661 MANOJ KUMAR JAGDISH 10:52:47:150 10:58:27:750 4 00:05:40:600 Q

6 0332971 663 RAJESH KUMAR SH

NARAYAN DUTT
10:52:48:350 10:58:25:900 4 00:05:37:550 Q

7 1105395 665 AMIT KUMAR JAI KUMAR

SINGH
10:52:49:850 10:58:26:650 4 00:05:36:800 Q

8 1134963 670 BIRJESH KUMAR SHARMA

RAJ PAL SHARMA
10:52:52:850 10:58:31:950 4 00:05:39:100 Q

9 0006541 672 SULASH PANWAR BIJENDRA

SINGH
10:52:42:400 10:58:15:100 4 00:05:32:700 Q

10 1068600 675 AVDHESH KUMAR MAHI PAL 10:52:43:950 10:58:25:150 4 00:05:41:200 Q

11 0229317 678 SHIVRAJ MANOJ KUMAR 10:52:45:450 10:58:19:900 4 00:05:34:450 Q

12 0943559 679 BALWINDER SINGH MANGE

RAM
10:52:45:750 10:58:36:350 4 00:05:50:600 Q

13 0666769 680 MOHAMMED SADIQUE

RASOOL BAKHSH
10:52:46:500 10:58:36:600 4 00:05:50:100 Q

14 0632735 683 MANGIT SINGH JAIBIR SINGH 10:52:35:700 10:58:26:50 4 00:05:50:350 Q

15 1282140 684 KUNDAN KUMAR SHAW

KAILASH PD SHAW
10:52:37:450 10:57:58:0 4 00:05:20:550 Q

16 0303071 685 JOGINDER JAI BIR 10:52:38:0 10:57:47:800 4 00:05:09:800 Q

17 1131853 687 AMRESH KUMAR DUBEY

BAIDHNATH DUBEY
10:52:39:0 10:58:22:350 4 00:05:43:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0442180 689 RAHUL KUMAR BALBIR

SHARMA
10:52:40:650 10:58:22:850 4 00:05:42:200 Q

19 1250698 690 KULDEEP BALJEET SINGH 10:52:40:850 10:58:22:550 4 00:05:41:700 Q

20 0052931 692 SANDEEP RANA RAM PAL

SINGH RANA
10:52:28:150 10:58:18:400 4 00:05:50:250 Q

21 0673681 694 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

KAUSAR ALI
10:52:29:400 10:57:53:800 4 00:05:24:400 Q

22 0345090 695 RAVINDER KUMAR DILBAG

SINGH
10:52:29:700 10:57:54:350 4 00:05:24:650 Q

23 1000202 697 BALAM SINGH BASNAL

CHANDAN SINGH BASNAL
10:52:31:750 10:57:52:0 4 00:05:20:250 Q

24 1649982 698 PRADEEP MEHRA GOPAL

SINGH MEHRA
10:52:32:450 10:58:29:550 4 00:05:57:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0006789 703 SHAHBIR SHIOUDIN 11:05:13:350 11:11:04:700 4 00:05:51:350 Q

2 1676848 704 PANKAJ KUMAR DHARAM

PAL SINGH
11:05:16:400 11:10:58:850 4 00:05:42:450 Q

3 0628420 705 MANOJ KUMAR RAM KUMAR 11:05:17:0 11:10:50:100 4 00:05:33:100 Q

4 0052600 706 SAMUNDER JAI SINGH 11:05:17:350 11:10:46:400 4 00:05:29:50 Q

5 0209463 707 SANDEEP SAHDEV 11:05:17:750 11:10:43:400 4 00:05:25:650 Q

6 1060253 710 CHATRAPAL SINGH NEHRA

GULBIR SINGH
11:05:19:400 11:11:12:150 4 00:05:52:750 Q

7 0504391 711 RAVI SHARMA SUKRAMPAL 11:05:09:400 11:10:33:750 4 00:05:24:350 Q

8 0301155 712 RANJEET SINGH

GOVARDHAN SINGH
11:05:10:350 11:11:01:0 4 00:05:50:650 Q

9 1614685 714 YOGENDER LAL SHYAM LAL 11:05:11:350 11:11:00:100 4 00:05:48:750 Q

10 0956612 720 AMIT KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
11:05:14:950 11:11:04:450 4 00:05:49:500 Q

11 0164587 721 SATISH KUMAR VERMA

KEDAR PRASAD VERMA
11:05:04:550 11:10:56:700 4 00:05:52:150 Q

12 0951480 722 BIMAL KUMAR RAJINDER

SINGH
11:05:05:250 11:10:44:700 4 00:05:39:450 Q

13 0947376 723 AMIT SINGH DHARMPAL 11:05:05:550 11:10:43:400 4 00:05:37:850 Q

14 1250511 724 DHARMENDER SHRANDHIR

SINGH
11:05:05:900 11:10:41:900 4 00:05:36:0 Q

15 0449148 727 ROHIT KUMAR PURSHOTTAM

LAL
11:05:07:300 11:10:51:300 4 00:05:44:0 Q

16 0002679 728 SUNIL KUMAR RAM NIWAS

TYAGI
11:05:07:800 11:10:46:150 4 00:05:38:350 Q

17 0504381 731 RAVI SHANKAR OJAT GOVIND

SAHAY SHARMA
11:04:58:850 11:10:34:750 4 00:05:35:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0694708 732 VIKASH SINGH NAFE SINGH 11:04:59:400 11:10:47:150 4 00:05:47:750 Q

19 1502698 734 NASHIB RANBIR SINGH 11:05:00:50 11:10:30:50 4 00:05:30:0 Q

20 0469495 736 RAJBIR SINGH PATRAM 11:05:02:150 11:10:59:0 4 00:05:56:850 Q

21 1670155 738 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

RAJBAHADUR SINGH
11:05:02:800 11:10:42:650 4 00:05:39:850 Q

22 0054421 739 SURENDRA SINGH

MUKHTIAR SINGH
11:05:03:950 11:10:57:500 4 00:05:53:550 Q

23 0439622 741 RAKESH MOOL CHANDER 11:04:51:950 11:10:44:400 4 00:05:52:450 Q

24 0158753 742 SACHIN KUMAR SITA RAM 11:04:52:150 11:10:50:850 4 00:05:58:700 Q

25 1349203 743 ISHANT SHYAM SUNDER 11:04:52:800 11:10:43:150 4 00:05:50:350 Q

26 0098794 745 SANJAY MISHRA BALA DATT

MISHRA
11:04:53:350 11:10:27:300 4 00:05:33:950 Q

27 0077122 746 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWAN

SINGH
11:04:54:150 11:10:43:500 4 00:05:49:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1232671 752 LOKESH KUMAR INDRA PAL 11:19:29:800 11:25:19:50 4 00:05:49:250 Q

2 1244520 753 KULDEEP SHARMA

RAMKISHAN
11:19:30:700 11:24:59:600 4 00:05:28:900 Q

3 1285229 758 HARENDRA SINGH NARUKA

NARENDRA SINGH NARUKA
11:19:33:850 11:25:18:100 4 00:05:44:250 Q

4 0949424 761 ANIL KUMAR PURAN SINGH 11:19:23:100 11:25:01:800 4 00:05:38:700 Q

5 0352584 762 JOGINDER SINGH ANAND

SINGH
11:19:23:300 11:25:13:500 4 00:05:50:200 Q

6 0054674 763 SANDEEP RAM PHOOL 11:19:23:700 11:24:20:750 4 00:04:57:50 Q

7 0045369 765 SATYENDER JAGDISH 11:19:25:0 11:24:52:500 4 00:05:27:500 Q

8 0108238 767 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUHAN

ASHOK KUMAR
11:19:26:450 11:24:55:650 4 00:05:29:200 Q

9 0433095 768 RAHUL SHARMA JAI

PRAKASH SHARMA
11:19:27:50 11:25:25:150 4 00:05:58:100 Q

10 1404353 770 KAUSHAL VATS TARA CHAND

VATS
11:19:28:450 11:25:23:550 4 00:05:55:100 Q

11 0030338 771 SURENDER SINGH INDER

SINGH
11:19:17:750 11:24:58:400 4 00:05:40:650 Q

12 0305347 776 RINKU RANDHIR 11:19:20:700 11:24:57:350 4 00:05:36:650 Q

13 0031349 777 SURESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR 11:19:21:300 11:24:54:50 4 00:05:32:750 Q

14 0209030 779 SAWAN KUMAR BALMUKUND

SAH
11:19:21:900 11:25:04:350 4 00:05:42:450 Q

15 1413957 780 DINESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR

SINGH
11:19:22:500 11:25:01:350 4 00:05:38:850 Q

16 0333498 781 JAIBIR MAHA SINGH 11:19:12:400 11:24:45:950 4 00:05:33:550 Q

17 1254155 782 KARAMBIR SATYAWAN 11:19:12:650 11:24:20:650 4 00:05:08:0 Q

18 0950780 783 BALINDER SINGH BHALE RAM 11:19:13:200 11:24:25:200 4 00:05:12:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0633069 784 MANJEET SINGH RANDHIR

SINGH
11:19:13:500 11:24:30:500 4 00:05:17:0 Q

20 0345368 785 RAMDIYA RAJESHKUMAR 11:19:14:150 11:24:22:0 4 00:05:07:850 Q

21 1525778 786 PADAM HARNAND 11:19:14:600 11:24:14:150 4 00:04:59:550 Q

22 0310062 787 RAHUL ROHTASH 11:19:15:250 11:25:04:850 4 00:05:49:600 Q

23 0943976 788 BALRAM BALJEET SINGH 11:19:15:750 11:24:44:600 4 00:05:28:850 Q

24 1046595 789 ANUJ KUMAR CHARAN SINGH 11:19:16:500 11:24:51:900 4 00:05:35:400 Q

25 0244861 790 SANDEEP SATENDRA SINGH 11:19:17:200 11:25:03:500 4 00:05:46:300 Q

26 1538551 792 NAVEEN KUMAR HUKAM

SINGH
11:19:03:900 11:24:41:350 4 00:05:37:450 Q

27 0768034 794 VIPIN KUMAR KIRAN PAL

SINGH
11:19:05:250 11:24:43:0 4 00:05:37:750 Q

28 1717616 795 PRAVESH KUMAR

JAYBHAGWAN SINGH
11:19:05:700 11:24:27:50 4 00:05:21:350 Q

29 1249546 796 KAPTAN RAMASHWAR DUTT 11:19:06:500 11:24:45:500 4 00:05:39:0 Q

30 0123036 797 SUDESH KUMAR MAHAVIR

SINGH
11:19:06:850 11:24:44:0 4 00:05:37:150 Q

31 1699667 798 GOVIND BABU BHOPAL

SHARMA
11:19:08:850 11:24:35:400 4 00:05:26:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0338766 802 RITESH KUMAR JAGMAL

SINGH
11:46:28:400 11:52:27:250 4 00:05:58:850 Q

2 0339490 803 RAVINDER SINGH NAPHE

SINGH
11:46:28:900 11:52:21:550 4 00:05:52:650 Q

3 1204987 804 DALBIR DHARMVIR SINGH 11:46:29:300 11:52:12:700 4 00:05:43:400 Q

4 0341963 805 RAKESH RAMNIWASH 11:46:29:650 11:52:02:250 4 00:05:32:600 Q

5 1005547 806 AJEET SINGH RAMESH

CHAND
11:46:29:800 11:52:28:550 4 00:05:58:750 Q

6 0198021 807 SATYENDRA KUMAR JAI PAL

SINGH
11:46:30:850 11:52:19:800 4 00:05:48:950 Q

7 0685771 808 MANI PRAKASH KULANAND

SINGH
11:46:30:350 11:52:26:150 4 00:05:55:800 Q

8 1208265 809 HARENDRA TOMER

BIJENDRA TOMAR
11:46:31:150 11:52:10:850 4 00:05:39:700 Q

9 0307413 810 RAHUL TOMAR HARVEER

SINGH
11:46:31:500 11:52:15:850 4 00:05:44:350 Q

10 0903562 811 AMAR SINGH MAHENDRA

SINGH
11:46:22:450 11:52:12:500 4 00:05:50:50 Q

11 0346308 815 JASBIR ZILE SINGH 11:46:24:650 11:51:58:150 4 00:05:33:500 Q

12 1550733 816 PRADEEP SUKHBIR 11:46:24:750 11:52:02:50 4 00:05:37:300 Q

13 0051492 818 SANDEEP KUMAR SATPAL

SINGH
11:46:25:950 11:52:13:50 4 00:05:47:100 Q

14 0003566 821 SUNIL KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 11:46:16:700 11:51:44:200 4 00:05:27:500 Q

15 0456468 822 RAHUL SHARMA KAMAL

KISHOR
11:46:17:500 11:51:58:550 4 00:05:41:50 Q

16 0946437 823 ASHOK KUMAR KARAN

SINGH
11:46:18:100 11:51:47:850 4 00:05:29:750 Q

17 0945974 824 ANIL PALE RAM 11:46:18:400 11:51:44:600 4 00:05:26:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0041580 825 SUBHASH KARAN SINGH 11:46:19:150 11:51:52:650 4 00:05:33:500 Q

19 0145123 826 SAWAI RAM MANGNA RAM 11:46:19:450 11:52:10:100 4 00:05:50:650 Q

20 0353539 827 RAJ KUMAR DALIP SINGH 11:46:19:750 11:51:56:750 4 00:05:37:0 Q

21 0340718 828 RAKESH KUMAR MAHENDER

SINGH
11:46:20:850 11:51:47:200 4 00:05:26:350 Q

22 0710524 829 MANVINDER SURESH KUMAR 11:46:21:300 11:51:44:200 4 00:05:22:900 Q

23 0341659 830 JITENDER AJMER 11:46:21:900 11:52:02:400 4 00:05:40:500 Q

24 1250060 832 KULBIR SINGH RAJPAL 11:46:09:600 11:52:00:850 4 00:05:51:250 Q

25 1600290 833 PARVEEN KUMAR LAIKRAM 11:46:10:350 11:51:30:600 4 00:05:20:250 Q

26 0792206 835 VIKAS RANA DAYANAND

RANA
11:46:11:800 11:51:59:150 4 00:05:47:350 Q

27 0942904 836 CHIRAG OM PRAKASH 11:46:12:100 11:52:12:100 4 00:06:00:0 Q

28 0941071 838 AMIT KUMAR RAM NIWAS 11:46:13:100 11:51:53:450 4 00:05:40:350 Q

29 0643253 840 VIRENDRA SINGH JAGDISH

SINGH
11:46:14:200 11:52:11:650 4 00:05:57:450 Q

30 1253185 843 DEEPAK RAM KUMAR 11:46:03:200 11:51:57:800 4 00:05:54:600 Q

31 0032897 844 SANDEEP RAJBIR 11:46:03:500 11:51:34:150 4 00:05:30:650 Q

32 0055472 846 SHYAM KUMAR CHANDER

SINGH
11:46:04:650 11:51:48:800 4 00:05:44:150 Q

33 1534333 849 PARVINDER ZILE SINGH 11:46:06:350 11:52:02:250 4 00:05:55:900 Q

34 0167270 850 SACHIN KUMAR KRISHANPAL 11:46:06:550 11:52:04:950 4 00:05:58:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 19-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0909107 851 AMIT KUMAR SHRI NIWAS 11:55:45:100 12:01:37:500 4 00:05:52:400 Q

2 0054110 852 SARYABHAN MAHENDER

PURI
11:55:45:800 12:01:37:600 4 00:05:51:800 Q

3 1551761 853 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESH 11:55:45:950 12:01:41:150 4 00:05:55:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




